
 Connersville Sparten Cross Country Invitational 
Connersville, IN

Sep. 18, 2018

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 East Central 49 3 4 9 14 19 20 21 23:05.8 1:31.2
2 Rushville Consolidate 83 5 8 17 18 35 62 66 23:48.5 2:46.8
3 Delta 125 2 25 27 28 43 54 24:42.0 4:05.0
4 Franklin County 147 1 23 31 44 48 64 73 25:01.0 4:54.1
5 Union County 167 11 12 42 46 56 57 25:27.6 4:50.3
6 Connersville 175 6 10 24 65 70 26:20.4 8:22.0
7 Hagerstown 185 26 29 38 41 51 53 55 25:49.0 2:16.7
8 Wapahani 186 16 22 36 49 63 67 76 25:58.7 5:36.0
9 Centerville 205 15 30 50 52 58 78 80 26:20.9 4:54.0
10 Muncie Central 210 13 32 37 60 68 26:42.7 6:42.9
11 North Decatur 245 33 34 45 61 72 27:36.9 6:18.7
12 Cambridge City Lincol 263 7 39 69 71 77 29:21.5 13:24.5
13 Richmond 295 40 47 59 74 75 79 30:09.9 9:10.8

Incomplete Teams: Knightstown, Northeastern, Union (Modoc)

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. East Central
3 Emilee Wedding, 11 22:26.7
4 Emma Fey, 12 22:39.3
9 Lily Greiwe, 12 22:56.8
14 Lauren Greiwe, 12 23:27.9
19 Halle Davis, 12 23:57.9
20 Riley Davis, 11 23:58.2
21 Lacey Kelly, 10 24:13.1

Total Time = 1:55:28.6     Total Places = 49

2. Rushville Consolidate
5 Natalia Meza, 12 22:43.3
8 Shannon Dougherty, 12

22:55.8
17 Jaeda Miller, 10 23:56.6
18 Charity Griffith, 12 23:56.8
35 Abby Herbert, 10 25:30.0
62 Josie Cudworth, 11 28:54.4
66 Heather Stanley, 12 30:05.3

Total Time = 1:59:02.5     Total Places = 83

PLACE FINISHER TIME

3. Delta
2 Ashleigh Brelage, 10 22:20.0
25 Sarah Whitesel, 10 24:50.0
27 Miranda Hart, 12 24:54.7
28 Camryn Eldridge, 9 25:00.1
43 Skyann Cansler, 11 26:25.0
54 Katie Alexander, 9 27:28.2

Total Time = 2:03:29.8     Total Places = 125

4. Franklin County
1 Lauren Kelley, 10 21:59.1
23 Katelyn Meyer, 11 24:28.5
31 Taylor Stewart, 12 25:19.1
44 Kairee Hodapp, 11 26:25.1
48 Helena Goutsis, 11 26:53.2
64 Josie Selm, 10 29:34.8
73 Adrianna Squarcia, 11 31:56.3

Total Time = 2:05:05.0     Total Places = 147

5. Union County
11 Priscella Kelly, 9 23:13.2
12 Vanessa West, 10 23:16.2
42 Emma Sharp, 11 26:05.8
46 Nora West, 12 26:39.4
56 Genny Antrim, 10 28:03.4
57 Kailin Baumbauer, 10 28:22.9

Total Time = 2:07:18.0     Total Places = 167



6. Connersville
6 Tylissa Beckner, 11 22:48.6
10 Caroline Arndt, 12 22:59.4
24 Sicily Bowling, 12 24:45.8
65 Hallie Wilson, 12 29:57.6
70 Sara Kalkhoff, 10 31:10.5

Total Time = 2:11:41.9     Total Places = 175

7. Hagerstown
26 Teresa Rojas, 11 24:53.3
29 Jewelianna Warfel, 10 25:06.8
38 Anna Shafer, 12 25:55.8
41 Ella Nicholson, 10 25:59.0
51 Taylor Pass, 9 27:09.9
53 Kyley Farmer, 10 27:22.2
55 Maci Matanich, 12 27:40.1

Total Time = 2:09:04.8     Total Places = 185

8. Wapahani
16 Lexi Wulff, 11 23:45.8
22 Olivia Neal, 12 24:18.4
36 Sydney Cook, 12 25:31.1
49 Jasmine Mountcastle, 11

26:56.0
63 Alyssa Jordan, 9 29:21.8
67 Summer Leatherman, 9 30:05.4
76 Emma King, 10 36:09.9

Total Time = 2:09:53.1     Total Places = 186

9. Centerville
15 Emily Tedder, 10 23:34.1
30 Journey Cornett, 10 25:18.1
50 Kailee Tedder, 12 27:07.7
52 Susan Walker, 9 27:16.5
58 Lydia Nevels, 10 28:28.1
78 Ella Parker, 9 36:51.6
80 Sarah Payne, 12 45:20.6

Total Time = 2:11:44.5     Total Places = 205

10. Muncie Central
13 Janelle Woods-Barnes, 12

23:24.1
32 Paris Turner, 9 25:21.0
37 Jenna O'Donahue, 11 25:52.7
60 Emma Shepard, 12 28:48.3
68 Justyce Walker, 11 30:07.0

Total Time = 2:13:33.1     Total Places = 210

11. North Decatur
33 Brianna Snider, 12 25:24.5
34 Jenna Walton, 9 25:27.8
45 Gracie Osting, 9 26:35.8
61 Lauren Holloway, 9 28:53.3
72 Paige Wesseler, 9 31:43.1

Total Time = 2:18:04.5     Total Places = 245

12. Cambridge City Lincol
7 Bailey Puckett, 9 22:55.5
39 Kali Hetisimer, 10 25:58.7
69 Alyssa Harris, 11 30:09.0
71 Maddie Bogue, 9 31:24.1
77 Kaytlyn Abernathy, 9 36:20.0

Total Time = 2:26:47.3     Total Places = 263

13. Richmond
40 Madeline Freeman, 12 25:59.0
47 Jasmin Lykke, 12 26:48.8
59 Lily Schamel, 10 28:37.9
74 Vanya Sanchez, 10 34:13.8
75 Lauren Foote, 11 35:09.7
79 Morgan Rich, 11 43:56.3

Total Time = 2:30:49.2     Total Places = 295



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Lauren Kelley, 10 21:59.1 Franklin County
2 2 Ashleigh Brelage, 10 22:20.0 Delta
3 3 Emilee Wedding, 11 22:26.7 East Central
4 4 Emma Fey, 12 22:39.3 East Central
5 5 Natalia Meza, 12 22:43.3 Rushville Consolidate
6 6 Tylissa Beckner, 11 22:48.6 Connersville
7 7 Bailey Puckett, 9 22:55.5 Cambridge City Lincol
8 8 Shannon Dougherty, 12

22:55.8 Rushville Consolidate
9 9 Lily Greiwe, 12 22:56.8 East Central
10 10 Caroline Arndt, 12 22:59.4 Connersville
11 11 Priscella Kelly, 9 23:13.2 Union County
12 12 Vanessa West, 10 23:16.2 Union County
13 13 Janelle Woods-Barnes, 12

23:24.1 Muncie Central
14 Elizabeth Moore, 12 23:26.5 Knightstown
15 14 Lauren Greiwe, 12 23:27.9 East Central
16 15 Emily Tedder, 10 23:34.1 Centerville
17 16 Lexi Wulff, 11 23:45.8 Wapahani
18 17 Jaeda Miller, 10 23:56.6 Rushville Consolidate
19 18 Charity Griffith, 12 23:56.8 Rushville Consolidate
20 19 Halle Davis, 12 23:57.9 East Central
21 20 Riley Davis, 11 23:58.2 East Central
22 21 Lacey Kelly, 10 24:13.1 East Central
23 22 Olivia Neal, 12 24:18.4 Wapahani
24 23 Katelyn Meyer, 11 24:28.5 Franklin County
25 24 Sicily Bowling, 12 24:45.8 Connersville
26 25 Sarah Whitesel, 10 24:50.0 Delta
27 26 Teresa Rojas, 11 24:53.3 Hagerstown
28 27 Miranda Hart, 12 24:54.7 Delta
29 28 Camryn Eldridge, 9 25:00.1 Delta
30 29 Jewelianna Warfel, 10 25:06.8 Hagerstown
31 30 Journey Cornett, 10 25:18.1 Centerville
32 31 Taylor Stewart, 12 25:19.1 Franklin County
33 32 Paris Turner, 9 25:21.0 Muncie Central
34 33 Brianna Snider, 12 25:24.5 North Decatur
35 34 Jenna Walton, 9 25:27.8 North Decatur
36 35 Abby Herbert, 10 25:30.0 Rushville Consolidate
37 36 Sydney Cook, 12 25:31.1 Wapahani
38 37 Jenna O'Donahue, 11 25:52.7 Muncie Central
39 38 Anna Shafer, 12 25:55.8 Hagerstown
40 39 Kali Hetisimer, 10 25:58.7 Cambridge City Lincol
41 40 Madeline Freeman, 12 25:59.0 Richmond
42 41 Ella Nicholson, 10 25:59.0 Hagerstown
43 42 Emma Sharp, 11 26:05.8 Union County
44 43 Skyann Cansler, 11 26:25.0 Delta
45 Emma Moore, 11 26:25.1 Knightstown
46 44 Kairee Hodapp, 11 26:25.1 Franklin County
47 45 Gracie Osting, 9 26:35.8 North Decatur
48 46 Nora West, 12 26:39.4 Union County
49 47 Jasmin Lykke, 12 26:48.8 Richmond
50 48 Helena Goutsis, 11 26:53.2 Franklin County
51 49 Jasmine Mountcastle, 11

26:56.0 Wapahani
52 Autumn Rice, 10 26:57.2 Union (Modoc)
53 50 Kailee Tedder, 12 27:07.7 Centerville
54 51 Taylor Pass, 9 27:09.9 Hagerstown
55 52 Susan Walker, 9 27:16.5 Centerville
56 53 Kyley Farmer, 10 27:22.2 Hagerstown
57 54 Katie Alexander, 9 27:28.2 Delta



58 55 Maci Matanich, 12 27:40.1 Hagerstown
59 Emma Carr, 12 27:47.0 Northeastern
60 Jill Berger, 9 27:48.0 Northeastern
61 56 Genny Antrim, 10 28:03.4 Union County
62 57 Kailin Baumbauer, 10 28:22.9 Union County
63 Laredo Martin, 9 28:24.9 Knightstown
64 58 Lydia Nevels, 10 28:28.1 Centerville
65 59 Lily Schamel, 10 28:37.9 Richmond
66 60 Emma Shepard, 12 28:48.3 Muncie Central
67 61 Lauren Holloway, 9 28:53.3 North Decatur
68 62 Josie Cudworth, 11 28:54.4 Rushville Consolidate
69 63 Alyssa Jordan, 9 29:21.8 Wapahani
70 64 Josie Selm, 10 29:34.8 Franklin County
71 65 Hallie Wilson, 12 29:57.6 Connersville
72 66 Heather Stanley, 12 30:05.3 Rushville Consolidate
73 67 Summer Leatherman, 9 30:05.4 Wapahani
74 68 Justyce Walker, 11 30:07.0 Muncie Central
75 69 Alyssa Harris, 11 30:09.0 Cambridge City Lincol
76 Paige Zettel, 9 30:19.1 Northeastern
77 70 Sara Kalkhoff, 10 31:10.5 Connersville
78 71 Maddie Bogue, 9 31:24.1 Cambridge City Lincol
79 72 Paige Wesseler, 9 31:43.1 North Decatur
80 73 Adrianna Squarcia, 11 31:56.3 Franklin County
81 Jessica Mercer, 10 32:48.2 Knightstown
82 Harley Losey, 10 32:59.9 Union (Modoc)
83 74 Vanya Sanchez, 10 34:13.8 Richmond
84 75 Lauren Foote, 11 35:09.7 Richmond
85 76 Emma King, 10 36:09.9 Wapahani
86 77 Kaytlyn Abernathy, 9 36:20.0 Cambridge City Lincol
87 78 Ella Parker, 9 36:51.6 Centerville
88 79 Morgan Rich, 11 43:56.3 Richmond
89 80 Sarah Payne, 12 45:20.6 Centerville

89 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
89 female finishers
89 total finishers


